Juvenile A Male

36kg
Brady Kataoka 1st
Jacob Kreinbrink 2nd
40kg
Bryson Baker 15t
44kg
Lawson Jackson 2nd

Timothy Manukian

Marc Berry 3rd
Jason Hidan 1st
48kg

Zain Javan 2nd

Garry Gurevich 1st



53kg

Lorenzo Quirante
Natan Tsyrlin
Elwyn Geisert

Lenar Kamalov

58kg

Nathanial Perez
Kyle Valdes
Camryan Valdes
lan Santoyo

Albert Foronda

64kg
Carson Furneaux

Porfirio Acevedo

+64kg
Victor Bird
Nicholas Bruha

Alden Cohen

znd

1St

3rd

2nd

3rd

1St

1St

2nd

1st
3rd

znd



JF Junior Male

60kg
Jack Yonezuka
Manuel Rosenkranz

Adam Eckardt

66kg

Jonathan Ryan
Aaron Decker
Isaac Carmichael
Robert Tanaka
Parker Roloff
David Capron

Ossama Mahmoud

73kg

Derek Talsma
Jucoy Johnson
Nicolas Yonezuka
Alexander Knauf

Maien Mi

1St

3rd

2nd

3rd

1St

3rd
1st

znd



81kg
Wyatt Towner

Isaac Reed

+100kg

Joshua Krueger

1st

1St



Senior Novice Mens Med

Maien Mi 2nd
Vladimir Perez 1st
Fatehroop Riar 3d

Senior Advanced Mens Brn/Blk -73kg

Jonathan Ryan 2nd
Ossama Mahmoud 15t
Jucoy Johnson 3rd

Senior Advanced Mens Brn/Blk -90kg

Wyatt Towner 2nd
Elyor Serikbaev 15t
Spencer Depies 3rd

Senior Advanced Mens Brn/Blk +100kg
Trey Lampkin 2nd
Neals Mcintosh 15t

Matthew Powell 3rd



